

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Criminal Writ No. 121/2018

Mahendra Kumar

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan And Ors

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Hans Kumar Sharma Adv.
For State	:	Mr. S.S. Ola, P.P.
For Respondent No.3	:	Mr. Mahendra Sharma Adv. on behalf of Mr. Inder Raj Sainia Adv.
For Respondent No.5	:	Mr. Jitendra Mishra Adv.

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SABINA

Judgment / Order

06/03/2019

Learned counsel for respondents no.3 and 5 seek time to file
reply.

List again on 03.04.2019.

(SABINA)J.

S.Kumawat-20



सत्यमेव जयते